Project Number:

Project Name:

Bid Due Date & Time:

Contractor Name

. Sisson Contractors, Inc.

. Stevens & Layton, Inc.

. Boyd Irrigation, Inc.

. Southwest Utility Systems

. PWC Joint Venture, LLC

. GT General Contractors, LLC
. Denco

. Quality Enterprises USA, Inc.
. DBF Construction, LLC

10. Andrew Sitework, LLC
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Florida Governmental Utility Authority (FGUA) makes no claim that this summary represents anything other than the information provided in response to the
Invitation to Bid. FGUA has not checked the Bid Packages for errors, or made any determinations that the solicitations meet all requirements. In the case of a
discrepancy between information on this tabulation and the original hard-copy document, the original hard copy shall prevail.

LEP 16

31d Street and Alabama Road Force Main Replacements

FLORIDA
GOVERNMENTAL
UTILITY AUTHORITY

September 22, 2020

Total Base Bid
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401,857.04
438,810.40
458,933.25
512,707.00
537,049.00
546,045.00
579,547.00
619,853.53
643,101.19
726,765.00

2:00 PM local time




