

Project Number:	LEP 16	
Project Name:	3rd Street and Alabama Road Force Main Replacements	
Bid Due Date & Time:	September 22, 2020	2:00 PM local time

Contractor Name	Total Base Bid	
1. Sisson Contractors, Inc.	\$	401,857.04
2. Stevens & Layton, Inc.	\$	438,810.40
3. Boyd Irrigation, Inc.	\$	458,933.25
4. Southwest Utility Systems	\$	512,707.00
5. PWC Joint Venture, LLC	\$	537,049.00
6. GT General Contractors, LLC	\$	546,045.00
7. Denco	\$	579,547.00
8. Quality Enterprises USA, Inc.	\$	619,853.53
9. DBF Construction, LLC	\$	643,101.19
10. Andrew Sitework, LLC	\$	726,765.00

Florida Governmental Utility Authority (FGUA) makes no claim that this summary represents anything other than the information provided in response to the Invitation to Bid. FGUA has not checked the Bid Packages for errors, or made any determinations that the solicitations meet all requirements. In the case of discrepancy between information on this tabulation and the original hard-copy document, the original hard copy shall prevail.